800.876.2120
812.482.9318 Fax
2332 Cathy Lane   Jasper, Indiana 47546   ©2010 Versteel
SPL 10
All prices are delivered list price effective with date printed on cover and supersedes all
other published price lists. VERSTEEL reserves the right to change prices or specifications
without prior notice. Orders are accepted subject to price prevailing at time of shipment.

1
3
208 How To Order
Socius Products
Sample Product Number Construction:
	 1	� Choose your chair model.
	 2	� Specify the frame finish and upholstery
selection.
chair model
finish selections
SCHBPA-01 / CH / FHU Quarry
chair model frame
finish
upholstery selection
A SCHBPA-01 is a Socius
series, high back patient chair
with a 4-leg base and an
upholstered seat and back.
The codes CH / FHU Quarry
specify a Chrome frame and
Grade 2 Hue Quarry upholstery.
	 1 	 2
Chair Model SCHBPA-01
chair frame
seat back
seat upholstery
Orders may be sent via:
POSTAL SERVICE OR COURIER
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper, IN 47546
CONTACT VERSTEEL
TELEPHONE	 800 876 2120
	 812 634 2120
FACSIMILE	 812 482 9318
Sample Order Form
Quantity Model # & Description List Each Extended List
12
SCHBPA-01
Socius series, high back patient chair with a 4-leg base and an upholstered seat and back.
$  830 $  9,960
72
CLRA-01
Companion series, 4-leg radius back armless chair, fully upholstered
$  534 $38,448
Total $48,408
209